
 

Copyright Holder Contact Information 

 
This is the list of copyright holders with material in Voices Together. Copyright companies such 

as CCLI and OneLicense.net help streamline the permission process by offering licenses that 

cover works from many different rights holders. Many of the copyright holders on this list are 

represented by such licensing companies. Please check with CCLI and OneLicense.net for 

details on the works and publishers they represent. 

 

Copyright Holder Contact Information 

  
Abingdon Press Abingdon Press 

permissions@umpublishing.org 

  
Alfred Music Alfred Publishing Co., Inc. 

P. O. Box 10003 

Van Nuys, CA 91410-0003 

P-818-891-5999; F-818-891-2369 

www.alfred.com  

  
Appleseed Music, Inc. 100 N Crescent Dr, Suite 323 

Beverly Hills CA 90210 

310-286-6600 

  
Asian Institute for Liturgy and Music Asian Institute for Liturgy and Music 

Po Box 10533 

Quezon City, Philippines 

info@sambalikhaan.org 

  
Atlas Mountain Songs www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Augsburg Fortress Augsburg Fortress Publishers 

Michael Moore 

MooreM@1517.media 

  
Bethel Music Publishing Bethelmusic.com 

  
Birdwing Music and BWG Songs, Inc. www.capitolcmgpublishing.com    

Borealis Music Linnea Good 

lg@linneagood.com 

http://www.alfred.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

  
Brethren Press Brethren Press 

1451 Dundee Avenue 

Elgin, IL 60120 

brethrenpress_gb@brethren.org 

  
Bud John Songs, Inc. www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Camps with Meaning camps@mennochurch.mb.ca 

  
CanZion Editora Martha Eliana Ortiz 

marthaeliana@canzion.com 

  
Capitol CMG Genesis www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Capitol CMG Publishing www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Celebrating Grace, Inc. Celebrating Grace 

6501 Peake Road, Building 800 

Macon, GA 31210 

877-550-7707 

www.celebrating-grace.com  

  
Chinese Christian Literature Council Ltd. Chinese Christian Literature Council 

Attn: Yvonne Mak 

4F, Flat A St. Andrews Centre 

138 Nathan Road 

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong 

info@cclc.org.hk 

  
Choristers Guild Choristers Guild 

12404 Park Central Drive 

Suite 100 

Dallas, TX 75251 

Permissions & Licensing 

469-398-3606, Ext. 232 

royalty@choristersguild.org  

  
Christian Conference of Asia GIA Publications, Inc. 

7404 South Mason Avenue 

http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.celebrating-grace.com/


 

Chicago, IL 60638 

Phone: 708-496-3800 

custserv@giamusic.com 

  
Church Pension Fund Church Pension Fund 

c/o Church Hymnal Corporation 

445 5th Avenue 

New York, NY 10016 

copyrights@cpg.org 

  
Clemens, James E.  Clemens, James E. 

10605 Grapevine Lane 

Dayton, VA 22821 

clemens@singtogether.net 

  
Cole-Turner, Ronald S.  Cole-Turner, Ronald S. 

Pittsburgh Theological Seminary 

616 N. Highland Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15206-2596 

coleturn@pts.edu 

  
Common Cup Company contact@commoncup.com 

  
Community of Christ Community of Christ 

1001 W. Walnut 

Independence MO 64050-3562 

http://www.cofchrist.org/  

lhall@cofchrist.org 

  
Concordia Publishing House Concordia Publishing House 

3558 S. Jefferson Avenue 

St. Louis, MO 63118 

copyrights@cph.org 

  
Conexion Media Group, Inc. Conexion Entertainment 

Brian Robinson 

2400 Crestmoor Road Ste. 330-331 

Nashville TN 37215 

brian@conexion-entertainment.com 

  

http://www.cofchrist.org/


 

David Higham Assoc., Ltd. David Higham Associates, Ltd. 

5-8 Lower John Street 

Golden Square, London W1F 9HA 

georgiaglover@davidhigham.co.uk 

  
Derstine, Jerry (JD Martin) https://www.garrett-martin.com/contact.html  

  
Desert Flower Music Desert Flower Music 

P. O. Box 1476 

Carmichael, CA 95609 

jimjean@strathdeemusic.com 

  
Donaldson, Andrew  Donaldson, Andrew 

c/o Donald Anderson 

170 Douglas Avenue 

Toronto, ON, M4J 4V4 

Canada 

www.andrewdonaldson.ca  

Andrew.Donaldson@wcc.coe.org 

  
Ekklesia Music/ILP Sharon Bolduc 

sharon@ilpmusic.org  

  

 

Essential Music Publishing https://essentialmusicpublishing.com/ 

  
Faith Alive Christian Resources Faith Alive Christian Resources 

2850 Kalamazoo Avenue, SE 

Grand Rapids, MI 49560 

permissions@faithaliveresources.org 

  
Fedak, Alfred V. Fedak , Alfred V. 

8 Pateman Circle 

Albany, NY 12204 

avfedak@aol.com 

 

  
Fyock Norris, Joan jafyock@aol.com  

  

Gaither, William J. www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  

https://www.garrett-martin.com/contact.html
http://www.andrewdonaldson.ca/
https://essentialmusicpublishing.com/
mailto:avfedak@aol.com
mailto:jafyock@aol.com
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

GBGMusik General Board of Global Ministries 

475 Riverside Dr. 

New York, New York 10115 

212-870-3633 

copyright@umcmission.org 

  
General Board of Discipleship of the United 

Methodist Church 

Carol Ann Smolka 

csmolka@umcdiscipleship.org 

  
Gesangbuch der Mennoniten 

Brüdergemeinde 

Bernd Sickinger 

Bernd.sickinger@jesus-bruderschaft.de 

  
GIA Publications, Inc. GIA Publications, Inc. 

7404 South Mason Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60638 

Phone: 708-496-3800 

reprints@giamusic.com 

  
Grant, John Webster (Estate of) Phyllis Airhart 

p.airhart@utoronto.ca 

 

Hal Leonard Corporation HalLeonard.com 

  
Harold Flammer, Inc. HalLeonard.com 

  
HarperCollins Publishers, Inc. https://permissions.harpercollins.com/  

  
Haus der Musik info@haus-der-musik.de 

  
Healey Willan Society Canons Regular of St. John Cantius 

Nick Chapello 

nchapello@cantius.org 

  
Hildegard Publishing Co. mail@hildegard.com 

  
Hinshaw Music, Inc. Fred Bock Music 

Steve Bock 

sbock@fredbock.com 

  
Holsopple, Jerry L. holsoppj@emu.edu 

https://permissions.harpercollins.com/


 

  
Hope Publishing Co. Hope Publishing Company 

380 South Main Place 

Carol Stream, IL 60188 

hope@hopepublishing.com 

  
Hostetler Meyer, Brenda brenda@bentonchurch.org  

  

Housefires Sounds www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Hubbell Mackinney, Lisa lhubbell@sonic.net 

  
Hymn Society, The Hope Publishing Company 

hope@hopepublishing.com  

  
Integrity Worship Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Integrity’s Hosanna! Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Integrity’s Praise! Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
International Commission on English in the 

Liturgy Corp. 

International Commission on English in Liturgy Corporation 

1522 K. Street NW, #1000 

Washington, DC 20005 

Phone: 202-347-0800 

permission@eliturgy.org 

  
Janzen, Jean Janzen, Jean 

5508 East Lane 

Fresno, CA 93727 

jeanjanzen@comcast.net 

  
Jesus-Bruderschaft e.V. Bernd Sickinger 

Bernd.sickinger@jesus-bruderschaft.de 

  
Jubilate Hymns Hope Publishing Company 

hope@hopepublishing.com 

  
Judson Press Lisa Blair 

Lisa.blair@abhms.org 

mailto:brenda@bentonchurch.org
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

  
Karl Andrew Martin, Kaple Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Kirchner, Shawn, and Ryan Harrison info@shawnkirchner.com 

  
La Verne Church of the Brethren office@lavernecob.org 

  
Lee, Geonyong Lee, Geonyong 

#106-304 Joongang Heights Apt. 

Hanlimmal-gil 50 

Seongdong-gu 

Seoul, KOREA 133-100 

leegy47@naver.com 

  
Lee, SaeJin saejin1210@gmail.com  

  

Lillenas Publishing Co. Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  
Lilly Chapel Press, LLC GIA Publications, Inc. 

7404 South Mason Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60638 

Phone: 708-496-3800 

reprints@giamusic.com 

  
Lorenz Corp. Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org     

LovedIntoBeing Music Paul Vasile 

paul@paulvasile.com 

  
Lumko Institute Choristers Guild 

12404 Park Central Drive 

Suite 100 

http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
mailto:saejin1210@gmail.com
http://www.musicservices.org/
http://www.musicservices.org/


 

Dallas, TX 75251 

Permissions & Licensing 

469-398-3606, Ext. 232 

royalty@choristersguild.org 

  
Lutheran Book of Worship Augsburg Fortress Publishers 

Michael Moore 

MooreM@1517.media 

  
Lutheran Theological College, Makumira Augsburg Fortress Publishers 

Michael Moore 

MooreM@1517.media 

  
Lutheran World Foundation Stephane Gallay 

Stephane.Gallay@lutheranworld.org 

  
Make Way Music Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  
Maracle, Jonathan, SOCAN office@brokenwalls.com 

  
Meadowgreen Music Company www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
MennoMedia, Inc.  Mennomedia.org 

P.O. Box 866 

Harrisonburg, VA 22803 

www.mennomedia.org/permissions     

Mennonite World Conference Karla Braun 

KarlaBraun@mwc-cmm.org 

  
Mercy/Vineyard Publishing Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  

http://www.musicservices.org/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.mennomedia.org/permissions
http://www.musicservices.org/


 

Mountain Spring Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Moyer Suderman, Bryan / SmallTall Music bryan@smalltallministries.com 

  
Music Services, Inc. Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  
National Committee of Three-Self Patriotic 

Movement of the Protestant Churches in 

China / Chinese Christian Council 

(CCC/TSPM)  

Chinese Hymnal Committee 

Shan Weixian 

shanwx625@163.com 

 

  
Neufeld Smith, Cynthia cynthians@mennomedia.org 

  
OCP Publications OCP 

5536 N.E. Hassalo Street 

Portland, OR 97213 

liturgy@ocp.org 

  
Oxford University Press Oxford University Press 

Music Department 

Great Clarendon Street 

Oxford OX2 6DP, ENGLAND 

music.permissions.uk@oup.com 

  
Paragon Music Corp.  www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Park, Chung Kwan Park, Chung Kwan 

393-40 Daebang-dong 

Dongjak-gu, Seoul 156-811 

South Korea 

ckp20@nate.com 

  
Pilgrim Press, The  The Pilgrim Press 

700 Prospect Avenue 

Cleveland, OH 44115 

permissions@thepilgrimpress.com 

http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.musicservices.org/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

  
Presbyterian Board of Christian Education Michelle Blum 

mblum@presbypub.com 

  
Ribble, John Westminster / John Knox Press 

Michelle Blum 

mblum@presbypub.com 

  
River Oaks Music Company www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Romanow, Douglas & Citizens for Public 

Justice 

  

doug@douglasromanow.com 

  

Sacred Music Press Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org 

  
Said And Done Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Santa Barbara Music Publishing, Inc. licensing@sbmp.com 

  
Savgos Music, Inc. www.halleonard.com  

  
Selah Publishing Co., Inc. Selah Publishing Co. 

4055 Cloverlea Street 

P. O. Box 98066 

Pittsburgh, PA 15227 

www.selahpub.com  

  
Shawn Kirchner Publishing info@shawnkirchner.com 

  
Shelly, Patricia J. pshelly@bethelks.edu 

  
SHOUT! Music Publishing www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Signpost Music Steve Bell 

signpoststeve@gmail.com 

  

http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.halleonard.com/
http://www.selahpub.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

Sisters of St. Benedict GIA Publications, Inc. 

7404 South Mason Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60638 

Phone: 708-496-3800 

custserv@giamusic.com 

  
sixsteps Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
SmallTall Music Bryan Moyer Suderman 

bryan@smalltallministries.com 

  
So Essential Tunes www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Somerville, Stephen (Estate of) Johan van Nooten 

jvnooten@yahoo.com 

 

Spaulding, Randall L. randy@bouldermennonite.org 

  
SPCK Stephen Tyers 

styers@spck.org.uk 

  
Spirit Nashville Three www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
spiritandsong.com www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Straightway Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Sweater Weather Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Thankyou Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Theodore Presser Co. johng@carlfischer.com 

  
This Here Music This Here Music 

Richard Bruxvoort Colligan 

PO Box 190 

Strawberry Point, IA 52076 

richard@worldmaking.net 

  
Thorleifson, Loretta athor@mts.net 

http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/


 

  
Unichappell Music, Inc. www.halleonard.com  

  
Unitarian Universalist Association publications@uua.org 

  
United Church of Canada Arne Viaje 

AViaje@united-church.ca 

  
United Church Press permissions@thepilgrimpress.com 

  
Valley of Songs Music www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Vamos Publishing www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Vasile, Paul M.  Vasile, Paul M. 

131 West 138th Steet, Apt. 3A 

New York, NY 10030 

paul@paulvasile.com 

  
Vineyard Songs Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  
Walking Roots Band, The  thewalkingrootsband@gmail.com 

  
Wayne Leupold Editions, Inc. Wayne Leupold Editions, Inc. 

8510 Triad Drive 

Colfax, NC 27235 

Phone: 336-996-8653 

wleupold@msn.com 

  
WB Music Corp. Alfred Publishing Co., Inc. 

P. O. Box 10003 

Van Nuys, CA 91410-0003 

P-818-891-5999; F-818-891-2369 

www.alfred.com  

  
Witkowski, Deanna, Tilapia Tunes deanna@deannajazz.com 

http://www.halleonard.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.musicservices.org/
http://www.alfred.com/


 

  
Wondrous Worship Music Services, Inc. 

5409 Maryland Way, #200 

Brentwood, TN 37027 

Phone: 615-371-1320 

www.musicservices.org  

  
Wondrously Made Songs www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Word Music LLC LuAnn Inman 

Luann.Inman@warnerchappell.com 

  
World Council of Churches Hannelore Schmid 

Hannelore.Schmid@wcc-coe.org 

  
Worldmaking.net Richard Bruxvoort Colligan 

richard@worldmaking.net 

  
worshiptogether.com Songs www.capitolcmgpublishing.com  

  
Yamuger, Indonesian Institute for Sacred 

Music 

Faith Alive Christian Resources 

permissions@crcna.org  
  

Zercher, J. Randall randyzerch1@me.com  

 

http://www.musicservices.org/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
http://www.capitolcmgpublishing.com/
mailto:randyzerch1@me.com

